agenot-found.or type unknown

Beschreibung

Anwendung

Spezifikationen

API GL-5

MIL-L-2105D

MAN 342 Typ M1

MB 235.0

ZF TE-ML 16B/17B/19B/21A

Typische Standardanalysen
Dichte bei 15 °C, kg/I|
Viskositat 40 °C, mmz2/s
Viskositat 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viskositatsindex

Flammpunkt COC, °C
FlieBpunkt, °C

Saurenzahl, mgKOH/g
Sulfataschegehalt, %

Phosohor, mg/kg

Produktinformation

0,884
145,00
14,50
98

220
-33
1,80
0,05
1120
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